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Product Specification PROFESSIONAL
NESCAFE AZERA NITRO LATTE 12X192ML

Product Name NESCAFE AZERA Nitro Latte 12x192ml
Line Code 12337198
Product Description Nitrogen infused milk drink with coffee, UHT

Ingredient Listing

Milk (75%), Water, Sugar, Soluble Coffee (1.5%), Stabiliser (E460, E466), Acidity Regulators (E500, E332), Nitrogen.

Nutrition
Portion Energy Fat Fat Carbohydrate Carbohydrate Fibre Protein Salt
Size kJ Kcal of which of which sugars
saturates
Per 100ml G 217 52 1.2 0.7 7.0 6.8 0.8 2.7 0.18

*Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

Product Information

Number Of Servings Per Pack 1 serving.

Serving Size Single serve.

Serving Suggestion Best served chilled.
Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place.
Storage Instructions Once Open Single serve can.

Shelf Life 12 months

06 March 2018
10:33:51 Page 1 of 2



Allergen and Intolerance Information

Constituents

Peanuts and Products Thereof

Other Nuts and Products Thereof

Crustaceans and Products Thereof

Molluscs and Products Thereof
Fish And Products Thereof
Eggs And Products Thereof

Milk And Products Thereof Including Lactose

Soybeans And Products Thereof

Cereals Containing Gluten And Products Thereof

Celery And Products Thereof

Sesame Seeds And Products Thereof
Mustard And Products Thereof

Lupin And Derivatives Thereof

Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites At Concentrations More Than 10mg/kg

Dietarv Information

Suitable For A Vegetarian  Yes

Suitable For A Vegan

No

Preparation Instructions

1. Rotate, don’t shake.

2. Best served in a cold glass.

On Pack Claims

Packaging and Palletisation

Consumer Unit (each)

EAN - Unit Bar Code

Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Net Weight (g)

Gross Weight (g)

Additional Information:

7613036065900
53

53

153

200

215.6

Suitable For Halal

Suitable For Kosher

Traded Unit (case)
ITF - Traded Unit Bar code
Width (mm)
Length (mm)
Height (mm)
Net Case Weight (Kg)

Gross CaseWeight (Kg)

Presence Contains/May contain/Free from,
according to GS1 definition

Free From
Free From
'Free From
vFree From
vFree From
vFree From
vContains

vFree From
'Free From
vFree From
Free From
'Free From
'Free From

Free From

TBC

TBC

7613036065917
159

214

138

2.4

2.64

Pallet Details
EA per Case

EA per Layer

EA per Pallet
Cases Per Layer
Layers Per Pallet

Cases Per Pallet

Pallet Height (mm)

Suitable For A Coeliac Diet

12
384
3072
32

8
256
1265

Yes

Nestlé UK Ltd reserves the right to develop our products based on our Product Review Programme, the label attached to the product will reflect

such changes as they occur.

Nestlé UK Ltd warrants this product to comply with the Food Safety Act 1990 and all relevant law from time to time in force.
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