NESTLÉ UK Ltd Product Specification



NESCAFE AZERA NITRO LATTE 12X192ML

Product Name	NESCAFE AZERA Nitro Latte 12x192ml
Line Code	12337198
Product Description	Nitrogen infused milk drink with coffee, UHT

Ingredient Listing

Milk (75%), Water, Sugar, Soluble Coffee (1.5%), Stabiliser (E460, E466), Acidity Regulators (E500, E332), Nitrogen.

Nutrition Portion Size		E kJ	nergy Kcal	Fat	Fat of which saturates	Carbohydrate	Carbohydrate of which sugars	Fibre	Protein	Salt
Per 100ml	G	217	52	1.2	0.7	7.0	6.8	0.8	2.7	0.18

*Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kcal).

Product Information

Number Of Servings Per Pack	1 serving.
Serving Size	Single serve.
Serving Suggestion	Best served chilled.
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Storage Instructions Once Open	Single serve can.
Shelf Life	12 months

Allergen and Intolerance Information

Constituents	Presence Contains/May contain/Free from, according to GS1 definition
Peanuts and Products Thereof	Free From
Other Nuts and Products Thereof	Free From
Crustaceans and Products Thereof	Free From
Molluscs and Products Thereof	Free From
Fish And Products Thereof	Free From
Eggs And Products Thereof	Free From
Milk And Products Thereof Including Lactose	<u>Contains</u>
Soybeans And Products Thereof	Free From
Cereals Containing Gluten And Products Thereof	Free From
Celery And Products Thereof	Free From
Sesame Seeds And Products Thereof	Free From
Mustard And Products Thereof	Free From
Lupin And Derivatives Thereof	Free From
Sulphur Dioxide / Sulphites At Concentrations More Than 10mg/kg	Free From

Dietary Information

Suitable For A Vegetarian	Yes	Suitable For Halal	ТВС	Suitable For A Coeliac Diet	Yes
Suitable For A Vegan	No	Suitable For Kosher	ТВС		

Preparation Instructions

1. Rotate, don't shake.

2. Best served in a cold glass.

On Pack Claims

Packaging and Palletisation

Consumer Unit (each)		Traded Unit (case)		Pallet Details	
EAN - Unit Bar Code	7613036065900	ITF - Traded Unit Bar code	7613036065917	EA per Case	12
Width (mm)	53	Width (mm)	159	EA per Layer	384
Length (mm)	53	Length (mm)	214	EA per Pallet	3072
Height (mm)	153	Height (mm)	138	Cases Per Layer	32
Net Weight (g)	200	Net Case Weight (Kg)	2.4	Layers Per Pallet	8
Gross Weight (g)	215.6	Gross CaseWeight (Kg)	2.64	Cases Per Pallet	256
				Pallet Height (mm)	1265

Additional Information:

Nestlé UK Ltd reserves the right to develop our products based on our Product Review Programme, the label attached to the product will reflect such changes as they occur.

Nestlé UK Ltd warrants this product to comply with the Food Safety Act 1990 and all relevant law from time to time in force.